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Vins ouverts
Offene Weine

Blanc / Weiss

Creux du Loup
Chasselas, Yvorne Chablais AOC, Les Vins Jules Gex

Les Cotelines
Chasselas, Vully, Domaine de Chambaz

Johannisberg, Terra Veritas
Johannisberg (Silvaner), AOC Valais, Provins

Rosé

CEil de Perdrix

Pinot noir, Neuchatel AOC, Domaine de Montmollin

Rouge / Rot

Pinot Noir
Pinot noir, Vully, Domaine de Chambaz

Merlot Delea

Merlot, Rosso Svizzera IGT, Delea

Dalcampo
Assemblage, Chianti DOCG, Toscane, ltalie, Sensi

1dl

5.80

4.50

6.50

5.50

5di

28.-

22.-

24.-

32.-

26.-

24.-

29.-
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Vins en bouteille
Flaschenweine

Mousseux / Schaumweine

Mauler Cordon Or Brut

Assemblage, Neuchétel, Mauler

Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay, Champagne AOC, France, Bernard Remy

Ca del Doge

Glera (Prosecco), Prosecco DOC, Vénétie, Italie, Ca del Doge

Blanc / Weiss 1dl

Les Cotelines
Chasselas, Vully, Domaine de Chambaz

Petite Arvine Grand Métral 7.-
AQOC Valais, Provins

Chardonnay Grand Ardéche

Chardonnay, Ardéche, France, Domaine Louis Latour

La Bra Moscato d'Asti 9.80 (1.5 dI)
Moscato bianco, Moscato d'Asti DOCG,
Piémont, Italie, Ada Nada

Rosé / Roséweine

Rosé de Gamay Vieux Murs
Epesses, AOC Vaud, Patrick Fonjallaz

CEil de Perdrix

Pinot noir, Neuchatel AOC, Domaine de Montmollin

7 dl

7.5dl

45.-

98.-

39.-

7.5dl

39.-

52.-

46.-

48.-

39.-

49.-
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Vins en bouteille

Flaschenweine
Rouge / Rot
Pinot Noir 49.-
Pinot noir, Vully, Domaine de Chambaz
Roches Grises 59.-
Assemblage, Vully AOC, Domaine de Chambaz
Onyx Noir 59.-
Assemblage, AOC Valais, Cave Emery
Syrah «Rhéne Saga», Lux Vina 97.-
Syrah, AOC Valais, Domaines Chevaliers
Rosso di Luna 46.-
Merlot, Ticino DOC, Delea
Chateau Castera 62.-
AOC Médoc Cru Bourgeois Supérieur, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Fombrauge 79.-
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Beauregard 199.-
Pomerol AOC, Bordeaux, France
Barbera d'Alba d'Pierin 56.-
Barbera, Barbera d'Alba DOC, Piémont, ltalie, Ada Nada
Poggio d'Albe 35.-

Montepulciano, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC, Abruzzes, Italie, Bove

31 Treintayuna Crianza 42.-

Tempranillo, Rioja, Espagne, Domaine Treintayuna



